Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME					
CONVEYING PARTY	CONVEYING PARTY DATA						
		N	ame	Execution Date			
Comshare, Incorporate	ed			07/08/2004			
RECEIVING PARTY D	ATA						
Name:	Geac Perforr	nance I	Management, Inc.				
Street Address:	555 Briarwood Circle						
City:	Ann Arbor						
,,,	MICHIGAN						
Postal Code:	48108						
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 1						
Property Type			Number				
Patent Number: 51650		51650	12		610		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				5165012		
Fax Number:	(248)20	3-0763			Ę		
-			hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		\$40 00		
Phone: Email:	248-203 ipmail@		a com				
Correspondent Name:	Michelle				Ē		
Address Line 1:	39577 V	Voodwa	ard Avenue				
Address Line 2:	Suite 30	00					
Address Line 4:	Bloomfie	eld Hills	s, MICHIGAN 48304				
ATTORNEY DOCKET	DOCKET NUMBER: 63,608-999						
NAME OF SUBMITTER	R:		Michelle R. Osinski				
Total Attachments: 3 source=Comshare Inco source=Comshare Inco source=Comshare Inco	prporated#pag	e2.tif					
				DATENT	-		

BCS/CD-515 (Rev 12/03)

	N DEPARTMENT OF L	MERCIAL SERVICE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AUG 1 6 2004	(1	FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)	
*****	This document is effective on the	data Fladi walasa a	
	subsequent effective date within f date is stated in the document.		AUG 1 8 2004
Name			
Patrick Berryman	````		trained and the second s
Address 555 Briarwood Circ	le		
	State	ZIP Code	

Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

For use by Domestic Profit and Nonprofit Corporations (Please read information and instructions on the last page)

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), the undersigend corporation executes the following Certificate:

1. The present name of the corporation is:	Comshare, Incorporated		
2. The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	085-703		
3 Article I of the Articles of Incorporati	ion is hereby amended to read as follows:		

The name of the Corporation is Geac Performance Management, Inc.

di seri Ne ani seri se

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

The loregoing amendment to the Articles of moorporati	tion was duly adopted on the day of
, in accordan incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of	nce with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of f Directors or Trustees.
Signed this	day of
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
required by statute in accordance with Section Section 407(1) of the Act if a profit corporation consented in writing has been given. (Note: members is permitted only if such provision.	nembers having not less than the minimum number of votes tion 407(1) and (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or tion. Written notice to shareholders or members who have not e: Written consent by less than all of the shareholders or
the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section	on in accordance with Section 407(3) if a profit corporation.
the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section by consents given by electronic transmission by the board of a profit corporation pursuant Profit Corporations and Professional Service Corporations	n 407(2) of the Act if a profit corporation. on in accordance with Section 407(3) if a profit corporation. It to section 611(2).
the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section	a 407(2) of the Act if a profit corporation. on in accordance with Section 407(3) if a profit corporation. It to section 611(2).

PATENT REEL: 016700 FRAME: 0562



This is to Certify That

COMSHARE, INCORPORATED

was validly incorporated on February 15, 1966, as a Michigan profit corporation, and said corporation is validly in existence under the laws of this state.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284, as amended, to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



GOLD SEAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL

RECORDED: 10/31/2005

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 7th day of April, 2004.

. Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

PATENT REEL: 016700 FRAME: 0563